Name: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
Section: ____   Date: ______________________________________________________________

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	18
	19

	20
	21
Begin Unit 1 Task Cards

	                              22
	23
	24


	25

	26

	27

Unit 1 Task Cards DUE

Begin reading Arthur Miller’s The Crucible

	28

	29

	30
	Oct                         1

	2

	3
NO SCHOOL
	4
NO SCHOOL
	5

	6

	7

	8

	                                9

	10
NO SCHOOL
	11
	12
NO SCHOOL
	                              13
  
	14
	15


Unit 1 Task Cards Planning Calendar 
